Vivekananda College

Alipurduar

Notice

This is to notify that the Registration certificate of the student of 1** Semester
class for the session 2020-2021 will be distributed from the college office

from.

01-02-2021 to 06-02-2021 as per the following programme. Students have to

produced their original Admission Fees receipt at the time of receiving the

Registration Certificate.

01-02-2021

02-02-2021

03-02-2021

04-02-2021

05-02-2021

06-02-2021

035200501001 to 035200501200
03520051201 to 0352006010400
0352006010401 to 0352006010600
0352006010601 to 0352006010800
0352006010801 to 0352006011000

0352006011001 to 0352006031073
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