## Vivekananda College Alipurduar

## <u>Notice</u>

This is to notify that the Registration certificate of the student of 1<sup>st</sup> Semester class for the session 2020-2021 will be distributed from the college office from.

01-02-2021 to 06-02-2021 as per the following programme. Students have to produced their original Admission Fees receipt at the time of receiving the Registration Certificate.

01-02-2021	035200501001 to 035200501200
02-02-2021	03520051201 to 0352006010400
03-02-2021	0352006010401 to 0352006010600
04-02-2021	0352006010601 to 0352006010800
05-02-2021	0352006010801 to 0352006011000
06-02-2021	0352006011001 to 0352006031073

NON Vice-Principa Vivekananda College Alipurduari Vivekananda College P.O. & Dist. Allpurduar